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ADFW/3293/2021 = SH2

FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT FOR THE PERIOD 01/12/2015 TO 31/12/2020

vNo & Date of Remarks

SLLNo Name 'Qualification Date of Birth Date of entry  Date of
in Service commencement Appointment Order
in present post
1. Preetha.O B.Sc Chemistry 20/01/1972  31/12/2007 22/10/2018 SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018.
2, K.P.Bijeesh B.Sc Chemistry 28/05/1981  12/12/2008 26/10/2018 SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018.
3. Latha.S B.Sc Chemistry 10/04/1976  28/07/2009 20/10/2018 SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018.
4. Rajesh.K.V B.Sc Chemistry 20/05/1979  27/10/2012 20/10/2018 SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018,
2. ArunKumar.C.V B.Sc Chemistry 08/02/1981  01/11/2012 24/10/2019 SH(2)14143/2019 Seniority
Dtd. 18/10/2019 Revised as
per order
No.ADFW/
3293/2021 -
SH2
Dt.07/06/
2022
6. SyamKumar. K B.Sc Polymer ~ 08/04/1986  29/10/2012 20/10/2018 SH(2) 34015/14
Chemistry Dtd.05/10/2018.
i Jose.P.B B.Sc Chemistry 24/01/1987  02/11/2009 20/10/2018 SH(2) 34015/14

Dtd.05/10/2018.




10.

14.

Jyothi.L

Saranya.R

‘ Shibukumar.M.Sw

Veenamol.V.N

Sreethara.N.S

Simiya.S

Manu.R

Smitha.S

Sangeetha.P.S

| B.Sc Chemistry

'B.Sc Chemistry

’ B.Sc Chemistry

B.Sc Chemistry

M.ScChemistry
Chemistry

B.Sc Chemistry

B.Sc Chemistry

B.Sc Chemistry

B.Sc Chemistry

21/03/1977

09/04/1983

27/05/1974

25/05/1982

31/05/1984

15/05/1986

28/05/1983

10/04/1979

30/05/1984

103/12/2009

21/12/2010

28/09/2011
21/10/2011

06/01/2012
102/04/2012
20/06/2009

11/02/2013

18/02/2013

193/10/2018

20/10/2018

24/10/2018

17/10/2018

06/12/2018

17/10/2018

17/10/2018

20/10/2018

23/10/2019

SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018.

SH(2) 34015/14

Dtd.05/10/2018.

SH(2) 34015/14

Dtd.05/10/2018.

SH(2) 34015/14

Dtd.05/10/2018.

SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018.

SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018.

SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018.

SH(2) 34015/14
Dtd.05/10/2018.

SH(2) 14143/2019

Dud. 18/10/2019.

Seniority

Revised as
per order
No.ADFW/
3293/2021 -
SH2

‘Dated.07/06/

2022
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18.
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Reshma Rajan.T

Anu.K.F

Bindhumol.S

‘M.Sc Polymer  02/11/1981  26/03/2013

Chemistry

M.Sc 14/03/1983  27/03/2013
Chemistry

Msc Polymer 27/05/1984  19/02/2014

Chemistry

24/10/2019

28/10/2019

Seniority
Revised as
per order
No.ADFW/ |
3293/2021 - |
SH2
Dated.07/06/
2022

'SH(2) 14143/2019
Dtd. 18/10/2019

SH(2) 14143/2019
Dtd. 18/10/2019

Seniority
Revised as
per order
No.ADFW/
3293/2021 -
SH2
Dated.07/06/
2022

SH(2) 34015/2014
Dtd. 05/10/2018.

20/10/2018
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